
 

 

 
 
 
 
BOMERE HEATH CE PRIMARY SCHOOL 

 
TERM DATES and HOLIDAYS  2017 – 2018 

 

***PLEASE NOTE our term dates are NOT the same as the Corbet School*** 

 
Autumn Term 2017 
 

P.D.Day:   Monday 4 September 2017   

     
Main Term:   Tuesday 5 September – Friday 15 December 2017  
 
Half Term Holiday: Monday 23 October – Friday 27 October 2017 
 
P.D. Day:   Monday 18 December 2017 

 
  

Spring Term 2018 
 

P.D Day:   Tuesday 2 January 2018                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    
 
Main Term:   Wednesday 3 January 2018 – Thursday 29 March 2018  
 

Half Term Holiday: Monday 19 February – Friday 23 February 2018 

 
    
Summer Term 2018 

 
Main Term:   Monday 16 April – Friday 20 July 2018 
 
May Day holiday:  Monday 7  May 2018 
 
Half Term Holiday: Monday 28 May – Friday 1 June 2018 
 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Professional Development Days (P.D. Days) – Teaching Staff only in school, pupils do not attend, on 
4 September 2017, 18 December 2017 and 2 January 2018 
 

 


